
SHAWARMA

WWW.malekshawarma.ca

@malekelshawarma

(905) 825-3030

 BY WEIGHT

SHAWARMA ¼ KG
SHAWARMA ½ KG 
SHAWARMA 1 KG  

LENTIL SOUP

CHICKEN A LA KING SOUP

$5.50

$6.50

HUMMUS 

BABA GHANOUSH 

3 CHEESE SPINACH DIP

CHEF VEGAN MIX

ORDER NOW ONLINE

5 WINGS
10 WINGS
15 WINGS

$9.99 
$14.99 
$19.99 

$5.99

$6.99

$8.99

$15.99

FRIED CALAMARI 

Veggie SAMOSA

 
MEAT SAMOSA

$13.99

$7.99

$7.99

$19.99
$34.99
$54.99

SHAWARMA ¼ KG
SHAWARMA ½ KG 

$25.99
$40.99

SOUPS

APPETIZERS

(BBQ, Sweet Chili Thai, Honey Garlic, 
  Buffalo, Medium, Hot sauce) 

3 Pieces

3 Pieces



CHICKEN SHAWARMA

BEEF SHAWARMA

BEEF AND LAMB KOFTA

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN SHAWARMA

HA-WOW-SHI SANDWICH 

VEGAN SHAWARMA

FALAFELFALAFEL

$9.99

$10.99

$9.99

$10.99

$9.99

$8.50

WRAPS SHAWARMA

 WRAP

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$13.99

$10.99

$12.99

$11.50$11.50

SAJ
SHAWARMA ON NACHOS 

SHAWARMA ON RICE

SHAWARMA ON FRIES 

SHAWARMA ON SALAD

SHAWARMA TACOS

SHAWARMA ON POUTINE

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$12.99

$12.99

Medium

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$15.99

$15.99

LARGE



CHICKEN SHAWARMA 

BEEF SHAWARMA 

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI 

LAMB SOUVLAKI 

LAMB & BEEF KOFTA KEBAB

LAMB CHOPSLAMB CHOPS

BRAISED LAMB SHANK  

MIX GRILL 
1 skewer of chicken souvlaki, 1 skewer of lamb souvlaki, and 1 skewer of Beef kofta.

FISH & CHIPS

VEGGIE SHAWARMA

FALAFEL DINNER  

served with two SIDES (Rice, Home fries, Caesar Salad, Garden Salad, Greek Salad, Fattoush Salad, French Fries), 
garlic sauce, and your choice of sauces (Chimichurri Mayo sauce, Tahini, Aioli, Hot sauce)

$16.99

$18.99

$17.99

$17.99

$18.99

$17.99

$18.99$18.99

$17.99

$23.99

$14.99

$16.99

$15.99

DINNERS



SALADS

GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD 
FATTOUSH SALAD

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

Water
POP CAN
JUICE 
BARBICAN
COKE BOTTLE
Energy Drink
Fresh Juices Fresh Juices 

$1.50
$1.50
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99 
$2.99
$4.99$4.99

DRINKS

DESSERTS
BAKLAVA
CREME BRULEE
CHEESECAKE 
RICE PUDDING

$3.50
$4.99
$5.99
$3.99

FAMILY MIX SAJ BITES 
(4-6 PERSONS )

$52.99

2 Chicken Saj bread, 2 Beef shawarma SAJ Bread served 
with house sauces, Fries, Pickles, and Hummus

FAMILY PLATTER 
(4-6 PERSONS )

$69.99

Rice, 1/2 Kg chicken shawarma, 3 Braised Lamb Shank, 
sauces, Hummus, and 2 pitas.

(5-7 PERSONS )
$89.99MALEK SPECIAL

2 Chicken skewers, 2 Kofta skewers,  2 Lamb skewers, 
hawawshi baladee, ¼ kg Chicken Shawarma, large Rice, 
Fries Salad, 5 Falafels, mix pickles, sauces, 5 pita bread, 
Hummus, and 5 Baklava. 

$47.99
(4-6 PERSONS )
FAMILY CHICKEN SAJ BITES 

4 Chicken SAJ bread served with house sauces, Fries, 
Pickles, Turnips, & Hummus with pita chips

Family MealsChocolate chip Cookie
skillet

$4.99


